
G+G / PNS

NC Denumire FAX e-mail nr. contr C+G

1 0233743860 230 148.468,87 7230 6.405,90

2 0233782075 166 15.697,66 7166 579,27

3 0233733722 224 270.262,44 7224 18.866,80 960,00

4 0233244023 302 69.736,45 7302 1.658,09

5 0233789103 327 56.365,84 7327 1.640,62 114,87

FURNIZORI DE 
MEDICAMENTE

DECONT 
01.11.2015 – 
30.11. 2015

TEL FIX 
MOBIL

Valoare decont 
lunar (lei) 
medicam C+G

Perioada 
contractului 
C+G

nr. 
contr 
(PNS)

Valoare decont 
lunar (lei) 
medicamente 
PNS

Valoare 
decont lunar 
(lei) materiale 
PNS

Perioada 
contractului 
PNS

SC A & B 
PHARM 

CORPORA
TION SRL

0233743860 
0758817455 office@abpharm.com

01.07.2014 - 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC ADONIS 
FARM SRL

0233782075 
0746061954

farmacia1adonis@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC ALFA 
FARM SRL

0233733722 
0722325579

alfa.farm@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC DUCA 
SRL

0233244023 
0720810923

duca.alindor@yaho
o.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
ALIOPLAN

T 
FARMACIA 
FAMILIEI 

SRL
0233789103 
0756549906

alioplant@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

mailto:office@abpharm.com


6 0333814589 161 3.325,82 7161 127,01

7 0233283234 510 62.250,49 7510 1.408,63

8 115 1.844.472,99 7115 369.845,40 17.745,13

9 0233293129 317 55.722,92 7317 1.118,34

10 0233744492 245 17.167,37 7145 2.832,03 240,00

11 0233740751 217 192.962,58 7217 15.630,48

12 0233217858 143 363.694,96 7143 269.939,90 11.400,00

13 0233740499 234 73.635,79 7234 7.486,51

14 0233253377 401 141.747,44 7401 3.915,66

SC ALPHA 
MED SRL

0233210605 
0726727804

farmaciabodesti@g
mail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
ANTONEL

A SRL
0233283234 
0740927230

farmacia.antonela@
yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
ARDEALUL 

SRL
0233219541 
0744393668

0233219541/037
2871963

info@farmaciaardea
lul.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
ARIZONA  

M SRL
0233293129 
0728609703

danielaratoi2011@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
ARTEMIS 

SRL
0233744492 
0726492655

artemisfarmacie.ro
man@gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
ARUNCUS 

SRL
0233740751 
0723198996

farmacia.aruncus@
yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
AUROLGE

X PROD 
COM SRL

0233217858 
0745614338 aurolgex.clinica@gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC BELLA 
DONNA 

SRL

0233740499 
0744954094

isabell_palamida@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
BELLADO
NNA SRL

0233253377 
0722324217

belladonnabicaz@g
mail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

mailto:aurolgex.clinica@gmail.com


15 0233621795 108 46.473,86 7108 1.735,48

16 0233252448 322 52.512,82 7322 980,12

17 0233211296 168 15.576,60 7168 2.096,34

18 0333814775 170 198.705,52 7170 70.667,39 11.520,00

19 0233241732 113 3.928,12 7113 43,46

20 0234512390 219 110.526,26 7219 15.112,49 1.680,00

21 0233295707 151 29.040,60 7151 393,46

22 0233744252 208 144.361,58 7208 162.609,10 1.440,00

SC 
FARMACIA 

BRADU 
SRL

0233621795 
0745946063

silvia.bradu@gmail.
com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
BUCATAR
U PHARM 

SRL
0233231117 
0728309666

pipirig10@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
COROMA 

FARM SRL
0233211296 
0744154500

coromafarm2010@
yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
CSC SRL

0233224479 
0740766445

farmaciacsc@gmail.
com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
DIAFARM 

ACHIRILES
EI SRL

0233241732 
0744154055

diafarmv@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
30.09.2015

01.05.2015 – 
30.09.2015

SC 
ECOFARM 

SRL
0234512390 
0726709789

office.bacau@roph.r
o; 

me_f33@ropharma.
ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC ELENA 
FARM SRL

0233295707 
0741092748

farmaciaelenafarm
@yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 

ETELKA 
SRL

0233744252 
0744476454

farmacia_etelka@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016



23 0233224195 120 65.389,39 7120 29.896,06 960,00

24 0233212666 114 25.040,38 7114 7.495,73 240,00

25 0233790509 326 144.098,49 7326 21.561,86 1.800,00

26 0233211218 107 62.479,81 7107 4.883,96 120,00

27 233.273.927,00 255 1.410,79

28 0233791163 313 332.992,22 7313 33.057,21 4.320,00

29 0234513808 0234513808 176 51.198,38 7176 6.426,29 360,00

30 0233722088 238 11.128,47 7238 313,71

31 0233222395 112 289.928,68 7112 5.910,66

SC 
FARCOM 

SRL
0233224195 
0744585084

roxanamgavriliu@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMAVIT 

SRL
0233212666 
0722341459

farmavit@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FLOREDA
NA FARM 

SRL
0233790509 
0742638843

floredana.farm@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FLORES 

SRL
0233211218 
0722593942 florespnt@gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
GALENICA 

SRL
0233/273927  
0724232305 galenicamoldoveni@gmail.com

01.07.2014 –     
30.04.2015         

01.09.2015 – 
31.12.2015

SC 
GALMED 
PLANT 

SRL
0233791163 
0749208708

galmedplant95@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
GEONET 

SRL
andreea.iosub@ph

n.ro
01.09.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
HEPITES 

SRL
0233722088 
0740752102

farmhepites@yahoo
.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
HORTENSI

S FARM 
SRL

0233222395 
0745562065

hortensis2farm@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

mailto:florespnt@gmail.com
mailto:galenicamoldoveni@gmail.com


32 0233290300 152 26.273,62 7152 920,12

33 0233734444 209 83.433,46 7209 1.845,71

34 …………….. 320 40.032,40 7320 2.082,22

35 0234512390 174 69.460,39 7174 4.692,06 720,00

36 0728082115 ……………. 254 21.069,91 7254 4.934,12 960,00

37 0233744788 201 376.172,52 7201 194.477,50 35.520,00

38 0248251250 167 713.932,17 7167 141.835,50 18.600,00

39 0233266300 404 55.781,43 7404 2.474,58

40 0233280267 145 34.340,95 7145 1.507,25

41 0233764920 lorifarm@gmail.com 249 16.012,86 7249 464,30

SC 
FARMACIA 
HUMANITA

S SRL
0233290300 
0745302262

violeta_andro@yah
oo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
HYGEEA 

SRL
0233734444 
0766573195

hygeea@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
ILEAFARM 

SRL
0233244673 
0744634631

ileafarm@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC IMAV 
PHARM 

SRL
0234512390 
0726709789

office.bacau@roph.r
o

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
INTERFAR
M IMPEX 

SRL
interfarm92@yahoo

.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
IRISFARM 
MEDICAL 

SRL
0233744788 
0722364550

irisfarm@yahoo.co
m

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
KARMINA 
PLUS SRL

0248251250 
0743004029

karminapiatraneamt
@catena.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC KATI 
FARM SRL

0233266300 
0723857773

katifarmgrinties@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
LAURFAR

M SRL
0233280267 
0746017228

silviupn6918@yaho
o.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
LORIFARM 

SRL
0233764920 
0721754018

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016



42 ### …………… 407 5.325,25 7407 239,00

43 0233256872 406 10.495,05 7406 266,58

44 0233227274 ema@ambra.ro 150 71.984,37 7150 20.360,76 1.920,00

45 0233787030 318 12.505,61 7318 158,41

46 0746083844 …………….. 236 7.355,83

47 0233240279 0233240279 117 2.315,19

48 0233283234 505 49.056,71 7505 1.293,03

49 0233724904 225 356.821,42 7225 17.328,33 360,00

50 0233299500 506 92.931,75 7506 4.540,86 240,00

SC 
LORY&FLO
RY FARM 

SRL
florin.grigoras@yah

oo.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC MAGDA 
MARIA 

FARM SRL
0233256872 
0743930521

magda.mariafarm@
gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
MARA SRL

0233227274 
0726607941

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
MATECS 

SRL
0233787030 
0741108146

corneliu_sfrijan@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC MELA 
CRIS 

FARM SRL
melacrisfarm@yaho

o.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

SC 
FARMACIA 
MELILOTU

S SRL
melilotustarcau@g

mail.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

SC 
FARMACIA 
MELISSA 

SRL
0233283234 
0740927230

farmacia.melissa@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
MINA SRL

0233724904 
0751022826

farmacia.mina@yah
oo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC NAJAR 
GRUP SRL

0233299500 
0728972916

office@farmacianaj
ar.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016



51 0233220550 142 3.798,60 7142

52 0233790116 309 308.837,34 7309 125.123,80 20.640,00

53 0233791600 312 157.573,75 7312 136.956,80 10.920,00

54 0233215707 134 318.227,63 7134 14.314,54 600,00

55 0233282924 ............... 177 366,50 7177 11,09

56 0233791919 319 201.643,89 7319 22.311,87 1.920,00

57 0233742032 0233742032 202 101.035,79 7202 5.888,30 600,00

58 0234512309 101 2.190.062,01 7101 1.336.000,00 105.120,00

SC NELY 
FARM SRL

0233220550 
0726338447

nelyfarmnt@yahoo.
com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
OPRIS SRL

0233790166 
0747374231 farmaciaopris@gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
PADURAR

U SRL
0233791600 
0743015288

farmacia.paduraru
@gmail.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
POPIRLAN 

SRL
0233215744 
0740048525

npoparlan@yahoo.c
om

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC PUG 
ITALFARM 

SRL stoicalauraclaudia@yahoo.ro
01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC RAMO 
FARM SRL

0233791919 
0751190545

farm_ramofarm1@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
GEDEON 
RICHTER 

FARMACIA 
SA

nt02@richter-
farmacia.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
ROPHARM

A SA 
0234512309 
0726709789

office.bacau@roph.r
o

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

mailto:farmaciaopris@gmail.com
mailto:stoicalauraclaudia@yahoo.ro


59 …………….. djianro@yahoo.com 241 8.702,09

60 0233743391 227 259.825,42 7227 23.887,94 2.160,00

61 0743004029 ……………. 325 91.781,27 7325 16.916,12 1.560,00

62 0213017474 0213017474 147 476.797,56 7147 733.720,60 4.560,00

63 0233791077 304 179.294,73 7304 44.711,66 3.120,00

64 0233251084 315 7.154,02 7315 210,87

65 0333401173 169 24.765,63 7169 7.955,15 600,00

66 0213613690 0213613690 156 784.067,54 7156 306.717,30 36.360,00

67 0233665789 501 90.830,71 7501 4.532,03

SC ROXY 
FARM SRL

0233765774 
0766269943

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

SC SANTE 
FARM SRL

0233743391 
0742352292

santefarm_roman@
yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC SARA 
FARM 

PLUS SRL
tgneamtstefancelma

re@catena.ro
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
SENSIBLU 

SRL
ssb_piatraneamt2@

adpharma.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
SF  ELENA 

SRL
0233791077 
0744704275

farmacia_sf.elena@
clicknet.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 

SF 
TEODORA 

SRL
0233251084 
0745089293

farmacia_sf_teodor
a@yahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
SIBPHARM
AMED SRL

0269501164 
0741194079

piatraneamt@farma
ciilereteta.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
S.I.E.P.C.O.
F.A.R. SA

dona82@farmaciile
dona.ro

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
SILVA SRL

0233665789 
0745511271

silviasmeu@yahoo.
com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016



68 0372742118 0372742118 233 22.135,79

69 0233211682 135 75.784,42 7135 8.772,39

70 0233742341 228 56.422,99 7228 4.300,94 360,00

71 0233234215 138 70.849,88 7138 1.462,01

72 0233221971 unic@abpharm.com 153 77.598,42 7153 13.615,80 720,00

73 0233791390 314 40.444,75 7314 7.228,34 720,00

74 0233790466 306 12.720,30 7306 1.922,29

75 0233243403 163 132.814,49 7163 7.733,24

SC 
SPERANTA 
BOLNAVIL

OR SRL
farmacia.speranta@

gmail.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

SC STEFY 
FARM SRL

0233211726/0
233211682 

0727765662 stefyfarm1@gmail.com
01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
STEJARA 

SRL
0233742341 
0745348414

anamariastejara@y
ahoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 

TOMSA 
SRL

0233234215 
0744423478

tomsafarm@yahoo.
com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC UNIC 
PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

SRL 0233221971 
0758817459

01.07.2014 – 
16.12.2015

01.05.2015 
16.12.2016

SC 
FARMACIA 
URSU SRL

0233790581 
0757030742

farmaciaursu@yaho
o.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC VAPAC 
SRL

0233790466 
07451511352

corinacovalciuc@ya
hoo.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

SC YUCCA 
FARMA-
SIA SRL

0233243403 
0744497030

yuccafarm08@yaho
o.com

01.07.2014 – 
31.12.2015

01.05.2015 – 
31.12.2016

mailto:stefyfarm1@gmail.com
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